

## **Introducing SmartShopper**

As a member of Medical Mutual, you now have SmartShopper as part of your benefits plan. It's an easy-to-use tool that helps you save money on medical care – and earn cash rewards!



Compare locations at MedMutual.com/SmartShopper or call the Care Concierge Team at 877-292-1541.



**Go** to a reward-eligible location for your procedure.



Earn a cash reward up to \$750!

## **SmartShopper**\*



Scan the QR code to view your personal SmartShopper video!



## Here's how to find us:



Call the Care Concierge Team at **877-292-1541** 



## Go to MedMutual.com/SmartShopper

- Log in to My Health Plan at MedMutual.com/SmartShopper.
- 2. On the SmartShopper page, click the "Agree and Go" button to be redirected to the SmartShopper website.
- 3. Browse in-network locations to compare costs and reward amounts.

The Care Concierge Team is available Monday through Thursday from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. and Friday from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET.\*



With SmartShopper\* as part of your benefits plan, you don't need to worry about overpaying for care. It's quick and easy to compare locations before you go. And by choosing a cost-effective one, you can earn a cash reward!

\*Summer hours: The Care Concierge Team closes at 3 p.m. ET on Fridays from Memorial Day to Labor Day.

The SmartShopper program is offered by MDX Medical, LLC, a Zelis company. Reward-eligible options and reward amounts are subject to change. Rewards are available for select procedures only. Rewards may be a taxable form of income. MDX Medical, LLC, a Zelis company, does not provide tax advice. Rewards may be delivered by check or an alternative form of payment. Members with primary coverage under Medicaid or Medicaire are not eligible to receive incentive rewards under the SmartShopper program.

The Smart Shopper program shall not modify the covered person's underlying benefits plan. Any covered service must comply with all plan terms to be eligible for coverage under the plan.

MDX Medical, LLC, a Zelis company 340 Mt. Kemble Avenue, Suite 200 Morristown. NJ 07960